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Individual Bowler

Grabski , Jeffry
Reed, Cody
Haverland, Will
Bandy, James
Hinman, Ryan
Ludwig, Vince
Buda, Randall
Abramski-Underwood, Rich
Beck, Nick
Homer, Steve
McCanless Sr, James
Racino, Ryan
Thiry, Michael
Martin, Darrell
Haney, Michael
Pierson, Andrew
Hall, Jim

Culter, Andrew
Hunter, Shane
Nickerson, Adam
Siefke, James
Jackson, Tommy

Game 1

219
224
184
183
212
266
210
206
246
175
217
193
170
172
158
175
205
237
190
198
185
233

290
247
235
212
246
206
214
264
167
215
245
189
226
234
198
202
170
173
217
180
179

Cleveland GIFT 2025

268
214
278
214
217
213
180
224
188
259
195
191
213
192
227
195
243
217
208
165

Optional Scratch
Division E (210+)

Series

693
705
699
632
702
726
633
633
690
566
620
697
554
589
605
565
634
602
606
632
573
577

Game 1

234
268
234
220
258
203
213
236
233
214
192
216
216
246
201
154
223
203
213
203
202
182

Doubles

Game 2

228
247
234
224
214
225
258
279
205
277
245
215
219
170
189
226
213
224
180
141
224
199

Game 3

268
247

225
239
217
218
214
191
198
224
193
268
217
206
222
184
199
230
185
181
161

Game 1

190
225
214
278
199
238
215
191
268
191
212
196
215
203
221
236
202
215
199
151
185
191

Series

~
o

1
652
729
740
623
657
690
637
674
662
630
584
641
635
647
671
575
589
546
584
539
505

All Events

2124
2119
2089
2041
2036
2028
2012
1999
1993
1917
1911
1905
1898
1857
1848
1838
1829
1817
1775
1745
1719
1624



